
 
RIETPAN :  LIST OF REGISTERED I&AP’S 

 

Contact Person Company Tel Fax E-mail Address 

Phiwe Nhlola 
Lesedi Local Municipality: 
Development and Planning 

016 4920252  phiwem@lesedi.gov.za 

P O Box 201 
Heidelberg 
Gauteng 
1438 

Ms Tressa Mofokeng  
Councilor Ward 6 
Lesedi Metropolitan Municipality 

0781611310  tressam@lesedi.gov.za 

Civic Centre  
c/o Verwoerd and Louw 
Street 
Heidelberg 

Cathrine Rebecca 
Mahlangu 

Commission on Restitution of 
Land Rights 

012 310 6500  012 323 0312 Cathrine.Mahlangu@drdlr.gov.za - 

Thami Hadebe Transnet Pipelines 031 361 1456 031 361 1341 thami.hadebe@transnet.net 

P O Box 3113 
Durban  
South Africa  
4000 

T. Mathebe 

L. Magoba 

Department of Water and 
Sanitation 

012 392 1406 

012 392 1408 

- MathebeT@dwa.gov.za 

Magoba@dws.gov.za 

Private Bag X 995 
Pretoria 
0001 

S. Reyneke SASOL GAS - - wayleaves@sasol.com 
 

T. Molokomme PHRA-G - - 
Tebogo.molokomme@gauteng.gov.
za 

- 

Annlin Matabane SAHRA - - amatabane@sahra.org.za - 
J. Wesson WESSA - - jwesson@wessanorth.co.za - 
A. Marumo Department of Health - - Albert.marumo@gauteng.gov.za - 

N. Ntloko-Gobodo 
 

Department of Rural 
Development and Land Reform 

- - 
Nomfundo.ntloko-
gobodo@drdlr.gov.za 
 

- 

L. Mohlahlo 
L. Nakana 

Department of Human 
Settlements 

- - 
Lebogang.mohlahlo@dhs.gov.za / 
Lebohang.nakana@dhs.gov.za 

- 

RL. Bosogo DAFF - - LydiaB@daff.gov.za - 
G. Andrews Rand Water - - gandrews@randwater.co.za - 



F. Mabunda ERWAT - - julie@erwat.co.za - 
Eskom Eskom - - wayleave@eskom.co.za - 

 


